
Day Date Opponent Site 7A 7B 8A 8B
Thur. Nov. 14 Judson (Longview) Longview 5:00 6:00 6:00 5:00
Thur. Nov. 21 **Boulter** Home 5:00 6:00 6:00 5:00
Thur. Dec. 5 Nacogdoches (McMichael) Home 5:00 6:00 6:00 5:00
Mon. Dec. 9 **Jacksonville** Home 5:00 6:00 6:00 5:00

Th. & Sat. Dec. 12/14 Hallsville Tournament Hallsville TBA TBA TBA
Thur. Dec. 19 **Lindale** Lindale 5:00 6:00 6:00 5:00
Thur. Jan. 9 **Three Lakes** Home 5:00 6:00 6:00 5:00
Sat. Jan. 11 Lufkin Tournament Lufkin TBA TBA

Thur. Jan. 16 **Hubbard** Hubbard 5:00 6:00 6:00 5:00
Thur. Jan. 23 **Moore** Home 5:00 6:00 6:00 5:00
Thur. Jan. 30 **Boulter** Boulter 5:00 6:00 6:00 5:00
Thur. Feb. 6 Bye
Thur. Feb. 13 **Jacksonville** Jacksonville 5:30 4:30 7:30 6:30
Mon. Feb. 17 **Lindale** Home 5:00 6:00 6:00 5:00

Whitehouse Basketball 
Junior High Schedule

** District Game**
Schedule for district home games: Main Gym 7A-5:00 8A-6:00     Back Gym 8B-5:00 7B-6:00

Junior High Athletic Coordinator: Sam Shields
Athletic Office: 903-839-5590  Ext.4781

2019-2020

Coaches: J.R. Godwin, Trevor Granberry, Brent Jimmerson, Jamal Kennedy


